C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel

_

Grupo 2 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Manga 2 15-02-2020 12:13. ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 50.264 +0.427 14:58:19.224 11 51.995 +1.894 15:03:28.437
(5) Joao Aguilar 6 50.115 +0.278 14:59:09.339 12 50.101 - 15:04:18.538
1 53.760 +4.946 14:54:57.674 7 50.246 +0.409 14:59:59.585 13 53.182 +3.081 15:05:11.720
2 49.348 +0.534 14:55:47.022 8 50.504 +0.667 15:00:50.089
3 49.214 +0.400 14:56:36.236 9 50.108 +0.271 15:01:40.197 (29) Alexandre Dias
4 49.100 +0.286 14:57:25.336 10 50.369 +0.532 15:02:30.566 1 1:04.346 +14.521 14:55:07.057
5 49.404 +0.590 14:58:14.740 1 49.837 - 15:03:20.403 2 50.327 +0.502 14:55:57.384
6 49.051 +0.237 14:59:03.791 12 49.966 +0.129 15:04:10.369 3 51.229 +1.404 14:56:48.613
7 49.282 +0.468 14:59:53.073 13 50.096 +0.259 15:05:00.465 4 51.263 +1.438 14:57:39.876
8 49.111 +0.297 15:00:42.184 5 50.251 +0.426 14:58:30.127
9 48.814 - 15:01:30.998 (2) Orlando Rodrigues 6 49.931 +0.106 14:59:20.058
10 49.052 +0.238 15:02:20.050 1 55.801 +5.727 14:54:59.503 7 49.825 - 15:00:09.883
11 49.198 +0.384 15:03:09.248 2 51.043 +0.969 14:55:50.546 8 49.863 +0.038 15:00:59.746
12 49.332 +0.518 15:03:58.580 3 50.503 +0.429 14:56:41.049 9 51.678 +1.853 15:01:51.424
13 49.093 +0.279 15:04:47.673 4 50.210 +0.136 14:57:31.259 10 49.994 +0.169 15:02:41.418
5 50.273 +0.199 14:58:21.532 11 50.311 +0.486 15:03:31.729
(1) Andre Rocha 6 52.108 +2.034 14:59:13.640 12 49.938 +0.113 15:04:21.667
1 53.951 +5.154 14:54:57.340 7 51.453 +1.379 15:00:05.093 13 50.180 +0.355 15:05:11.847
2 50.679 +1.882 14:55:48.019 8 50.844 +0.770 15:00:55.937
3 49.624 +0.827 14:56:37.643 9 50.314 +0.240 15:01:46.251 (19) Paulo Henriques
4 49.317 +0.520 14:57:26.960 10 50.494 +0.420 15:02:36.745 1 57.677 +7.081 14:55:02.085
5 48.891 +0.094 14:58:15.851 11 50.864 +0.790 15:03:27.609 2 59.832 +9.236 14:56:01.917
6 49.670 +0.873 14:59:05.521 12 50.074 - 15:04:17.683 3 51.216 +0.620 14:56:53.133
7 49.203 +0.406 14:59:54.724 13 50.385 +0.311 15:05:08.068 4 51.300 +0.704 14:57:44.433
8 48.813 +0.016 15:00:43.537 5 50.596 - 14:58:35.029
9 48.797 - 15:01:32.334 (23) Marco Fernandes 6 51.732 +1.136 14:59:26.761
10 48.842 +0.045 15:02:21.176 1 56.579 +6.835 14:54:59.829 7 50.756 +0.160 15:00:17.517
1 48.824 +0.027 15:03:10.000 2 51.405 +1.661 14:55:51.234 8 50.935 +0.339 15:01:08.452
12 49.051 +0.254 15:03:59.051 3 50.489 +0.745 14:56:41.723 9 50.945 +0.349 15:01:59.397
13 49.185 +0.388 15:04:48.236 4 50.305 +0.561 14:57:32.028 10 50.665 +0.069 15:02:50.062
5 49.744 - 14:58:21.772 1 51.482 +0.886 15:03:41.544
(7) Luis Tavares 6 52.480 +2.736 14:59:14.252 12 50.987 +0.391 15:04:32.531
1 54.783 +5.758 14:54:58.909 7 50.831 +1.087 15:00:05.083 13 51.384 +0.788 15:05:23.915
2 50.520 +1.495 14:55:49.429 8 51.563 +1.819 15:00:56.646
3 49.379 +0.354 14:56:38.808 9 50.312 +0.568 15:01:46.958 (17) Paulo Arinto
4 49.137 +0.112 14:57:27.945 10 50.164 +0.420 15:02:37.122 1 58.930 +8.146 14:55:03.596
5 49.179 +0.154 14:58:17.124 1 50.791 +1.047 15:03:27.913 2 52.891 +2.107 14:55:56.487
6 49.225 +0.200 14:59:06.349 12 50.929 +1.185 15:04:18.842 3 52.575 +1.791 14:56:49.062
7 49.025 - 14:59:55.374 13 52.410 +2.666 15:05:11.252 4 52.935 +2.151 14:57:41.997
8 49.232 +0.207 15:00:44.606 5 51.576 +0.792 14:58:33.573
9 49.075 +0.050 15:01:33.681 (4) Tiago Correia 6 50.990 +0.206 14:59:24.563
10 49.261 +0.236 15:02:22.942 1 56.879 +6.870 14:55:01.909 7 50.868 +0.084 15:00:15.431
1 49.369 +0.344 15:03:12.311 2 52.562 +2.553 14:55:54.471 8 51.708 +0.924 15:01:07.139
12 49.187 +0.162 15:04:01.498 3 51.214 +1.205 14:56:45.685 9 51.430 +0.646 15:01:58.569
13 49.266 +0.241 15:04:50.764 4 50.609 +0.600 14:57:36.294 10 51.755 +0.971 15:02:50.324
5 51.462 +1.453 14:58:27.756 11 51.739 +0.955 15:03:42.063
(13) Stephane Abrantes 6 50.829 +0.820 14:59:18.585 12 50.784 - 15:04:32.847
1 55.099 +5.989 14:54:58.139 7 50.269 +0.260 15:00:08.854 13 51.587 +0.803 15:05:24.434
2 50.996 +1.886 14:55:49.135 8 50.076 +0.067 15:00:58.930
3 49.968 +0.858 14:56:39.103 9 50.612 +0.603 15:01:49.542 (14) Miguel Miranda
4 49.213 +0.103 14:57:28.316 10 50.009 - 15:02:39.551 1 55.802 +4.774 14:55:01.279
5 49.119 +0.009 14:58:17.435 1 50.552 +0.543 15:03:30.103 2 51.834 +0.806 14:55:53.113
6 49.208 +0.098 14:59:06.643 12 50.159 +0.150 15:04:20.262 3 51.919 +0.891 14:56:45.032
7 49.110 - 14:59:55.753 13 51.273 +1.264 15:05:11.535 4 51.028 - 14:57:36.060
8 49.414 +0.304 15:00:45.167 5 56.038 +5.010 14:58:32.098
9 49.359 +0.249 15:01:34.526 (12) Hugo Coelho 6 51.167 +0.139 14:59:23.265
10 49.209 +0.099 15:02:23.735 1 57.250 +7.149 14:54:59.258 7 51.646 +0.618 15:00:14.911
1 49.450 +0.340 15:03:13.185 2 50.902 +0.801 14:55:50.160 8 51.454 +0.426 15:01:06.365
12 49.142 +0.032 15:04:02.327 3 50.298 +0.197 14:56:40.458 9 51.036 +0.008 15:01:57.401
13 50.097 +0.987 15:04:52.424 4 50.493 +0.392 14:57:30.951 10 51.819 +0.791 15:02:49.220
5 50.370 +0.269 14:58:21.321 11 51.284 +0.256 15:03:40.504
(15) Andre Sousa 6 52.182 +2.081 14:59:13.503 12 51.562 +0.534 15:04:32.066
1 54.084 +4.247 14:54:56.534 7 51.460 +1.359 15:00:04.963 13 53.247 +2.219 15:05:25.313
2 51.246 +1.409 14:55:47.780 8 50.617 +0.516 15:00:55.580
3 50.463 +0.626 14:56:38.243 9 50.358 +0.257 15:01:45.938 (6) Frederiico Duarte
4 50.717 +0.880 14:57:28.960 10 50.504 +0.403 15:02:36.442 1 58.047 +7.019 14:55:02.540
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Grupo 2 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Manga 2 15-02-2020 12:13 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
2 53.465 +2.437 14:55:56.005
3 52.385 +1.357 14:56:48.390
4 52.795 +1.767 14:57:41.185
5 51.714 +0.686 14:58:32.899
6 51.510 +0.482 14:59:24.409
7 51.256 +0.228 15:00:15.665
8 51.909 +0.881 15:01:07.574
9 52.498 +1.470 15:02:00.072
10 51.028 - 15:02:51.100
11 51.886 +0.858 15:03:42.986
12 51.585 +0.557 15:04:34.571
13 51.582 +0.554 15:05:26.153
(8) Diogo Fernandes
1 1:00.445 +9.782 14:55:02.381
2 53.379 +2.716 14:55:55.760
3 50.663 - 14:56:46.423
4 55.885 +5.222 14:57:42.308
5 50.981 +0.318 14:58:33.289
6 51.651 +0.988 14:59:24.940
7 51.262 +0.599 15:00:16.202
8 51.483 +0.820 15:01:07.685
9 51.197 +0.534 15:01:58.882
10 52.617 +1.954 15:02:51.499
11 51.712 +1.049 15:03:43.211
12 51.693 +1.030 15:04:34.904
13 51.443 +0.780 15:05:26.347
(20) Rodrigo Souza
1 56.865 +5.939 14:55:01.621
2 52.398 +1.472 14:55:54.019
3 52.210 +1.284 14:56:46.229
4 57.505 +6.579 14:57:43.734
5 50.926 - 14:58:34.660
6 51.720 +0.794 14:59:26.380
7 51.976 +1.050 15:00:18.356
8 51.151 +0.225 15:01:09.507
9 51.237 +0.311 15:02:00.744
10 52.416 +1.490 15:02:53.160
1 51.428 +0.502 15:03:44.588
12 51.419 +0.493 15:04:36.007
13 51.085 +0.159 15:05:27.092
(22) Santiago Diniz
1 1:01.453 +5.217 14:55:07.566
2 56.236 - 14:56:03.802
3 57.268 +1.032 14:57:01.070
4 57.942 +1.706 14:57:59.012
5 57.403 +1.167 14:58:56.415
6 1:01.430 +5.194 14:59:57.845
7 59.220 +2.984 15:00:57.065
8 59.305 +3.069 15:01:56.370
9 1:04.076 +7.840 15:03:00.446
10 1:04.235 +7.999 15:04:04.681
11 1:06.096 +9.860 15:05:10.777
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